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EED2
1900 FT AMSL

SFC

EED10
2200 FT AMSL

SFC

EED9
2200 FT AMSL

SFC

EER1
1000 FT AGL

SFC

TU980

TU725

TU830

RISKU

OSLIK

SUMIM

OSKAV

TU758

TU842

TU854

TU826
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27°30'27°0'26°30'26°0'
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STANDARD DEPARTURE CHART
INSTRUMENT (SID) - ICAO  RNAV RWY 26

10 0 10 205 KM

5 0 5 102.5 NM

AD 2.EETU-RNAV SID-26

OSKAV 1B  OSLIK 1B
RISKU 1B  SUMIM 1B

TARTU (EETU)

256°(268.3°T)
4.0

20
5°

(2
16

.9
°T

)

6.
0

166°(178.3°T
)

6.5

256°(268.2°T)
4.5

314°(325.8°T)
5.5

MAX IAS 230 KT
1000

TU980

TU725

TU830

TU842

TU826

MINIMUM CLIMB GRADIENTS
DUE TO AIRSPACE RESTRICTIONS:

OSKAV 1B 4,6% (280 FT/NM)

OSLIK 1B, RISKU 1B 5,5% (340 FT/NM)

SUMIM 1B 4,1% (250 FT/NM) UP TO TU826,
AFTER THAT 3,4% (210 FT/MIN)

AIRCRAFT UNABLE TO COMPLY SHALL
INFORM ATS.

BRG are MAG
TR in brackets are TRUE
ALT and ELEV in FT
DIST in NM
VAR 12° E 2025

19 MAR 2026 (AIRAC AMDT 03/2026)
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2800

MSA

25 NM

FM ARP
EETU

1:350 000

1:700 000

NAV SPECIFICATION
RNAV 1 CAPABILITY REQUIRED.
ROUTES
CODING TABLES AND WPT LIST: REF AD 2.22.

EANS

INFORMATION  133.905
ATIS   123.130 / TEL: +372 730 9212

TRANSITION ALTITUDE
5000

RNAV 1
GNSS or DME/DME required


